Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Kirsop - (454891) - South Tyneside SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.57
32.93
33.31
33.66
33.93
34.01
34.01
34.03
34.30
34.38
34.44
34.51
34.54
34.60
35.06
35.38
35.54
36.98
37.10
37.35
39.10
40.04
40.29
41.00
43.10

43.17

40 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465

422
412
409
409
408
398
396
394
391
390
388
373
363
358
318
315
308
269
250
246
233
201
200

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

r r r r I T T T I I T I T T

Date

03/11/18
28/04/19
15/04/18
01/10/17
17/11/18
17/04/16
30/09/18
09/06/18
05/11/16
06/01/18
21/11/15
02/10/16
09/06/18
23/04/17
05/12/15
17/10/15
19/04/15
29/03/15
29/11/14
10/01/15
14/09/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
08/09/13
08/12/12

A4InA4n

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

TASC Winer Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Sprint Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet

Cmiidle Tovmanida ONA Al Caian Nans

Venue

Sheffield
South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth Pool
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Sunderland
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Hebburn

Stanley

Al e

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
Stokesley 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3

Omiitle Toian n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“49.20
43.87
45.70
45.74

47.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.93
33.93
32.57
34.01
34.54
34.03
33.31
34.38
33.66
34.60
34.30
34.51
34.01
35.06
34.44
35.38
35.54
36.98
37.35
37.10
39.10
40.04
40.29
41.00
43.87
43.10
43.25
4317
45.74
47.37

45.70

Copyright 2024

190
168
168
151

WA Pts

450
412
465
409
390
408
435
396
422
388
398
391
409
373
394
363
358
318
308
315
269
250
246
233
190
201
198
200
168
151
168

Round

H

-n

r r r r r M I T r I rr r ¥ r I I I T I I IT I T IT T mMm I T

2104119
20/10/13
25/03/12
16/09/12
22/04/12

Date

28/04/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
30/09/18
09/06/18
09/06/18
15/04/18
06/01/18
01/10/17
23/04/17
05/11/16
02/10/16
17/04/16
05/12/15
21/11/15
17/10/15
19/04/15
29/03/15
10/01/15
29/11/14
14/09/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
20/10/13
08/09/13
21/04/13
08/12/12
16/09/12
22/04/12
25/03/12

DUULIT TYTHESIUE DU APIIE DPIITNY IVIEEL
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

TASC Winer Gala

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
South Tyneside Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Sprint Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

rneoouI
Tynemouth
Dunston

South Tyneside
Hebburn

Venue

South Shields
Tynemouth Pool
Sheffield
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Sunderland
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Sunderland
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Hebburn
Hebburn
Stanley
South Tyneside
Hebburn

Dunston

Pag§2/2

Suuti e

South Tyne 3
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 4

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
Stokesley 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



