Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Kirsop - (454891) - South Tyneside SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.57	465	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	South Tyne	2
32.93	450	Н	28/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	South Tyne	3
33.31	435	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	South Tyne	3
33.66	422	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
33.93	412	F	17/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	Stokesley	3
34.01	409	Н	17/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.01	409	Н	30/09/18	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.03	408	Н	09/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
34.30	398	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
34.38	396	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	South Tyne	3
34.44	394	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
34.51	391	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.54	390	F	09/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
34.60	388	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
35.06	373	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
35.38	363	Н	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
35.54	358	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
36.98	318	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
37.10	315	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
37.35	308	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
39.10	269	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
40.04	250	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
40.29	246	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
41.00	233	Н	12/01/14	South Tyneside Sprint Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
43.10	201	Н	08/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
43.17	200	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
right 202	100	ш	04/04/40	Couth Tympoids CC April Caring Most	Llabbura	Powered By SPOR	revete

190	П	Z1/U4/13	South Tyrieside SC April Spring Ivided	перриш	South Tyrie	Page 2 / 2
190	F	20/10/13	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
168		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	South Tyne	4
168	Н	16/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	South Tyne	3
151	Н	22/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
	190 168 168	190 F 168 168 H	190 F 20/10/13 168 25/03/12 168 H 16/09/12	190 F 20/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala 168 25/03/12 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet 168 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	190 F 20/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth 168 25/03/12 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Dunston 168 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside	190 F 20/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth South Tyne 168 25/03/12 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Dunston South Tyne 168 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside South Tyne

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.93	450	Н	28/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	South Tyne	3
33.93	412	F	17/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	Stokesley	3
32.57	465	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	South Tyne	2
34.01	409	Н	30/09/18	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.54	390	F	09/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
34.03	408	Н	09/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
33.31	435	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.38	396	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	South Tyne	3
33.66	422	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.60	388	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.30	398	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
34.51	391	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
34.01	409	Н	17/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
35.06	373	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
34.44	394	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
35.38	363	Н	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
35.54	358	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
36.98	318	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
37.35	308	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
37.10	315	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
39.10	269	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
40.04	250	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
40.29	246	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
41.00	233	Н	12/01/14	South Tyneside Sprint Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
43.87	190	F	20/10/13	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
43.10	201	Н	08/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
43.25	198	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
43.17	200	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
45.74	168	Н	16/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	South Tyne	3
47.37	151	Н	22/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
45.70	168		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	South Tyne	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS